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Moosmann-Cup 2005 - Pokalwertung

Name
Vorschule m

SCHWARZ, Nick
SCHMIDT, Robin
SCHOLZ, Lukas
HEINZ, Max
HENNIG, Jeremy
HECKLAU, Pascal
GEIPEL, Torben
FRANK, Clemens
GNUCHTEL, Justin
EBERT, Martin
FORNER, Arno
ARNOLD, Maximilian
ARNOLD, Sebastian

Vorschule w

AURICH, Julia
HENDEL, Kim
SCHADLICH, Marie
SANDNER, Lucie
UNGER, Laura
BEUTNER, Antonia
WOHLRAB, Marie-Luise
HAUSLER, Lara
REICHEL, Kristin
FIEDLER, Lia-Marie
GABLER, Lucy

Schiller 7 m

HASENBERG, Martin
WAPPLER, Steffen
SAUNUS, JANICK
STROBEL, Jacob
SOPPA, Georg

HALLBAUER, Maximilian

SCHADLICH, Martin
NEIDHARDT, Philip
LUDWIG, Franz
OHNEMULLER, Niklas
REICHELT, Patrick
ENZMANN, Max

Schiller 7 w

HEINZ, Laura
LANGE, Theresa
GIPSER, Lea
FELSNER, Anna
GEORGI, Julia
SCHURER, Sabrina
RUDOLPH, Christine
UNGER, Franziska
VOLKER, Linda

Lauf

10

NeJ

25
15
20

(15)
20

(12)
25

11
10

25
20

15
12

11

25
15

12

11
20

10

25
20

20
25
15

12

11

25
(15)

20
(11)

12

25

12
11

20
15

(25)
20
12
15

11
10

Summe

50
27
25
24
22
20
20
15
15
10
10

50
35
32
20
15
11

U1 oy

45
45
30
25
23
23
20

o~ © WO

50
40
32
30
12
12
11
11
10
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Name
Schiiler 8 m

HENDEL, Simon

WORMS, Johannes
FRANK, Johannes
HUTTNER, Richard
SEEMANN, Leon
FRENZEL, Felix

WEIB, Felix

BRAZ, Richard

BRAUN, Steven
PFRETZSCHNER, Martin

Schiiller 8 w

LEONHARDT, Sophie
LEISTNER, Laura
HASENBERG, Jasmin
BRAUTIGAM, Sarah
WIEGAND, Michelle
LANGER, Anna

JAHN, Luisa

FOCKE, Vanessa
BACKHAUS, Pauline
SCHNEIDER, Franziska

Schiiler 9 m

GERING, Fabian
RADUCHEL, Tobias
ZEIDLER, Jakob
ESPIG, Dennie
THIAM, Tony
GEORGI, Joshua
KURSCHNER, Florian
THEUNERT, Pascal
GLASER, Roy
SCHWAB, Clemenz

Schiller 9 w

WAPPLER, Kristin
LORENZ, Alicja

KAIN, Franziska
WERNER, Sarah
ROSNER, Sophie
KURSCHNER, Alexandra
RIEDEL, Jasmina
LISCHKE, Anna

KOLBE, Natalie
HARTL, Patricia

Schiiler 10 m

GRUNDMANN, Oliver
RIEDEL, Ludwig
PETZOLD, Julius
HOFFMANN, Lukas
MULLER, Steve
JAKOB, Franz
FRIEDRICH, Kevin

Schiiler 10 w

HENDEL, Helene-Therese

ROTH, Patricia
HERRMANN, Nadine
HEINTZE, Laura
HARTLICH, Linda

Lauf

25
20
12
15
11

25
20

11

15
12

10

20
25
15

12
11

10

25
15
20
11
12

25 (25)

20 (12)
15 (9)
12 (11)

25
25 (15)
20 20
15

10

12
12

11

25
25 (15)
20 12
10
20

11

25 (20)
20 (10)
15
25

12
11

25 20
20 (15)
15 12

25 (12)
20 (20)

Summe

50
35
32
30
23
20
10

50
45
40
26
22
22
12
11

50
45
32
21
20
15
12
11
10

45
45
30
25
20
18
12
11
10

50
45
40
27
15
11
10

50
40
40
26
12



Rang Name Lauf 1 2 3 Summe

Schiiler 11 m

1 LUBITZ, Peter 25 25 (25) 50
2 SOPPA, Tom 20 20 (20) 40
3 WAPPLER, Peter 15 15 (15) 30
4 SCHWARZ, Tommy 12 (10) 12 24
5 SASERKLAR, Andreas 11 12 23
6 SCHICKER, Maximilian 11 11 22
Schiiler 11 w
1 KUNZ, Jessica 25 25 (25) 50
2 SEYFFERTH, Denise 20 20 (20) 40
3 SCHURMANN, Luisa 15 15 30
4 SCHADLICH, Monica 10 15 25
5 HOYER, Linda (4) 12 10 22
6 EIRMANN, Isabell 9 12 21
7 BRANB, Silke 6 11 17
8 ERNST, Lisa-Marie 5 9 14
9 BRUCKNER, Lisa 12 12
10 BRUCKNER, Linda 11 11
11 KORNDORFER, Laura 8 8
12 BRUCKNER, Anja 7 7
Schiller 12 m
1 DICK, DUSTIN 25 25 (25) 50
2 ALBERT, Toni 20 20 (20) 40
3 SCHLOTT, Ricardo 15 15 30
4 WORMS, Maximilian 15 12 27
5 FELSNER, Vinzenz 11 12 (10) 23
6 PENZEL, Florian 15 15
7 HAUSLER, Maurice 11 11
Schiler 12 w
1 HUTTNER, Saskia 25 25 50
2 GABLER, Nancy 20 (15) 20 40
2 WIEGAND, Cynthia 25 15 40
4 SEIDEL, Nancy 15 20 (11) 35
5 EBERT, Isabelle 11 11 (10) 22
6 GELFERT, Lisa 9 12 (8) 21
7 UNGER, Jeanette 10 9 (7) 19
8 ANUS, Melanie 8 10 18
9 HENDEL, Franziska 12 12
9 BECHTLER, Lisa 12 12
11 SEIDEL, Sabrina 9 9
12 LEISTNER, Carolin 6 6
13 WOHLRAB, Katharina 5 5
Schiiler 13 m
1 SANDNER, Patrick 25 25 (25) 50
2 RIEDL, David 20 20 (20) 40
3 FOCKE, Kevin 15 15 30
4 HEROLD, Sebastian 12 12
5 WURBS, Philipp 11 11
Schiller 13 w
1 SCHURER, Linda 25 25 (12) 50
2 SCHMIDT, Carolin 20 (15) 20 40
3 EBERLEIN, Kristin 15 20 (15) 35
4 KORNER, Stephanie 25 25
5 BACKHAUS, Lara 12 12
5 PETZOLD, Anne 12 12
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Name

Schiiller 14 m

RADUCHEL, Benjamin
SASERKLAR, Viktor
SCHALLER, Marcus

Schiiller 14 w

WIEGAND, Sabrina
SEIDEL, Jennifer
GERING, Franziska
SCHALLER, Nadine
SITTE, Anika
FIEDLER, Vanessa
HEIDEMULLER, Grit

Schiler 15 m

FICKER, Patrick
EICHHORN, Ron

KRETZSCHMAR, Patrick

SCHICKER, Tim
EBERSBACH, Roul
BITTERBIER, Enrico
PRAGER, Toni
RUDOLPH, Norman

Schiiler 15 w
RUMMLER, Cindy
WITTIG, Nadine
DIETRICH, Sarah
LORENZ, Sarah
RADUCHEL, Mareike
ILLNER, Katja
LIEBOLD, Anna
Jugend 16 m

KOLBEL, Benny
SITTE, Birk

Jugend 16 w
HUSTER, Tina
GERING, Alexandra
ZIMMERMANN, Jenny
Junioren
HOTTELMANN, Kai

Jugend 17/18 w

THOMAE, CATHLEEN
THAN, Kathrin

Lauf

15
25
20

20
15
25

12
11
10

25
20
15

12

11

(15)
12
25
20

11

25
20

25
20
15

25
20

25
(15)

20

12

25
20
15

25

(25)
20
15

12

25
20

15

25

25

Summe

40
25
20

45
40
40
20
12
11
10

50
40
30
20
12
12
12
11

50
40
27
25
20
15
11

50
20

25
20
15

25

25
20
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Name

Herren 21

UNGETHUM, J6rg
SPITZNER, Thomas
ARANYOS, COLIN
THONFELD, Frank
KRETZSCHMAR, Denis
THOMAE, Enrico
DURR, Michael
POLSTER, Konrad
WARZ, Frank
WIESE, Thomas
BUTTNER, Marcel

Damen 21

JAKOB, Anja
STROBEL, Bianca
ZENGLER, Katja
TROGER, Nicole
RICHTER, Jana
HALLMEIER, Kristina
SCHEITIG, Manuela

Herren 31

MEIRNER, Silvio
SEEMANN, Andreas
KOHLER, Torsten
PLUDER, Steven
STRARBURG, Ringo
EIRMANN, Jorg
TAUBNER, Frank
LTEBOLD, Jens
FORNER, Torsten
HENDEL, Udo
WAHL, Sven
VRECAR, Hendrik

Damen 31

HERRMANN, Romy
RATZMER, Antje
HARTL, Mona

Herren 41

WICHT, Peter
LUDWIG, Erik
FICKER, Matthias
SCHALLER, Armin
SCHNEIDER, Ralf
ILLNER, Steffen
SCHLOTTKE, Henrik
KOLBEL, Frank
GAUGENRIEDER, Lutz
HEDRICH, Johannes
FUR, Michael
ANUS, Uwe

THAN, Frank
DITTES, Manfred
WIESE, Rainer
HARTMANN, Uwe

Damen 41

NOWAK, Ines
UNGER, Steffi

Lauf

25
12
11
20
15

10

25
15

20

25
(20)

12
20

11

25

20
15

11

25
20

25
15
15
20

11
10

NeJ

25
20

15

25
20
15
12

25

20
15
12

25
11

25
20

20
15
25

12

25
15

20
11
12

25

20

25
15
12

20

(25)

Summe

50
27
26
20
20
15
11
10
10

50
40
30
25
20
15
12

50
45
30
24
20
20
20
12
11
11
10

25
25
20

45
40
32
30
25
23
20
20
15
12
12
10
10

50
40
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Name Lauf
Herren 51

MOTHES, Wolfgang
GANZON, Stefan
SCHOTT, Wolfgang
BAUCH, Roland
WOLFF, Hartmut
LEISTNER, Frieder
TROCHOLD, Heinz
LIEBOLD, Karl-Heinz

Damen 51
FANKHANEL, Christiane
Herren 61

KNORR, Joachim
STREBE, Karl-Heinz
HARTMANN, Gunter
FANKHANEL, Werner
SKIBINSKI, Andreas
WOLF, Gunter

25
15
12

20

25

25

20
15

25
15
20

12
11

25

25

20

15

Summe

50
30
24
20
20
20
12
11

50

50
20
20
20
15
15



